04/18/24 07:19:15

Shelburne (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Victoria Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030

Title

Vintage Valet Suite Rack

Set of 2 Tall Table Lamps

Set of 2 Table Lamps

Vintage Solid Wood 1/2 Moon Table
Vintage Art Deco Style Brass Fireplace Fan

LOT Home Decor Items Candles Storage Box
Photo Album Drawer Liners

LOT 2 Vintage Wooden Decorative Horses
LOT Glass Kitchen Ware

Solid Wood Side End Table With Smoked
Glass Insert

SET OF 2 BRAND NEW Space Saver Totes
Wooden Blue Wall Shelf With Hooks
BRAND NEW Home Suite Pearl Bath Set
Vintage Hand Made Wall Clock SIGNED
Vintage Brass 3 Piece Fireplace Tool Set
Set of 5 Jewellery Boxes

Vintage Shabby Chic Side Table

Vintage Brass Plate Hook Rail

Antique Hat Box Storage Chest

Marble Look Vase Plant Holder

Set of 3 Space Saver NEW Ottomans

LOT NEW Dell Lap Top Back Pack, Office
Chair Support

Vintage Wood Deacons Bench With Lift Seat
Tyger Claw Wall Mount For PlasmaLED LCD
TV's

LOT 3 Wine Racks

Vintage Wooden Equine Style Foot Stool
Vintage Western Motif Saddle Style Foot Stool
Oversized HEAVY Wood Side End Table
Oversized HEAVY Wood Side End Table
Black Wooden Stool

Urban Rebounding Exercise Trampoline

V4

Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 20 9:30pm ET

Lot

0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

0038

0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044

0045

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056

0057
0058

Title

Set of 2 SIGNED Dudley 1968 Artwork
SIGNED and Framed Artwork by Brightwell
SIGNED and Framed Artwork by Paul Detlefren
Vintage Oak 2 Tiered Side End Table

SIGNED and Framed Artwork by Don Vack
Large Canvas Print Garden Scene

HEAVY Vintage 8 Armed Hanging Light
Fixture Chandelier

Antique Singer Sewing Machine in Case With
Assorted Extras

Vintage Rattan Side Table Plant Stand
Large Square Canvas Artwork

Large Canvas Wall Art Dragonfly
LOT OF 2 Wall Decor Items

Phillips VIVA COLLECTION Airfryer With
Accessories

SET OF 2 Bombay Style Night Stand Bedside
Tables

Set of 2 Antique Solid Wood Night Stand
Bedside Tables

Large Framed SIGNED Print Artist J. Wiens
Large Heavy Wood Shabby Chic Mirror
Heavy Rustic Wall Shelf With Bevelled Mirror
Vintage 8 Paned Wall Mirror Solid Wood
Petite Chimney Cupboard

Vintage Table With Removable Tray Top
Black Wood Framed Mirror Bevelled Glass
Framed SIGNED Artwork By Artist BORELLI
Framed and Double Matted Artwork

Black Finish Rustic Coffee Table

Set of 2 Tiffany Style Hanging Lamps With
Stained Glass Panels

Ornate Wood Mirror
Vintage Large Wood Framed Mirror



Lot

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

0066

0067

0068

0069
0070
0071
0072
0073

0074
0075

0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091

0092
0093
0094

Title

Antique Wall Mirror Bevelled Glass

Vintage Double Sided Magazine Rack
Steamer Trunk Rivet Detailing

Floralight Indoor Light Garden

Retro White Leather Club Chair With Ottoman
Vintage Oak Side Table Magazine Rack

SIGNED AND NUMBERED Framed Artwork
Nancy Gray Ogle #192 of 300

Antique Normandy Chime Mantle Clock With
Key

Royal Doulton Collector Figurine Angel
HARMONY With Royal Doulton Box

Royal Doulton Collector Figurine Angel
Tranquility With Roya Doulton Box

WaringPro 10 Qt. Roaster Oven NEW IN BOX
Vintage Hanging Light Fixture

LOT Tea Set ChinaWare

LOT Home Decor Items

BRAND NEW Wolfgang Puck Commercial
Blender

SET 2 SIGNED Framed Pictures

BRAND NEW Air Innovations Clear Mist
Smart Humidifier

RONCO EZ Store Rotisserie

Custom Made Wooden Wine Rack

Eureka Enviro Multi Steamer

PAIR Vintage Milk Glass Table Lamps

LOT Decor Items Chair Cushions Area Rugs
LOT Carpets Rugs

LOT Decor Baskets

LOT Curtains Drapes

LOT Home Decor Items Lamps

Metal 2 Tier Shoe Rack Plant Stand

LOT Copper Ware

LOT Kitchen Items Kettles

LOT Home Decor Items

LOT Home Decor Items Jungle Safari Theme
RONCO Ready Grill NEW IN BOX

LOT 6 PIECES Terra Cotta Style Home Decor
Vases

SET OF 2 Table Lamps With Shades
LOT Blue Glass Ware

LOT 4 Vintage Framed Pictures 2 SIGNED
Paul Porter

2/4

Lot
0095

0096
0097
0098
0099

0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108

0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116

0117

0118
0119

0120
0121
0122
0123

0124
0125

0126

0127

0128

0129

04/18/24 07:19:15

Title

NEW IN BOX SET 9 Piece Temptations
Bouquet Oven To Table Serving Pieces

LOT White Dish Ware
LOT Charming Kitchen Accents
LOT Black And White Home Decor Accents

LOT China Cookware Including VILLEROY
AND BOCH Casserole Dish With Lid

LOT Kitchenware

LOT Vintage Glass Vases

LOT Kitchen Ware Decor Items
LOT Chinaware

Decorative Artificial Potted Plant
LOT Home Decor Items

1 Magic Bullet Mixer With Cups
LOT Home Decor Items

LOT 2 Vintage Oil Lamps
(NO chimneys)

LOT Christmas Decor Items

LOT Asian Native Inspired Home Decor

1 LARGE HEAVY Brass Round Plate Decor
LOT Home Decor Items

PAIR ANTIQUE Glass Lamps

LOT VINTAGE Brass Home Decor Items
LOT Antique Kitchen Ware

NEW IN BOX AB SQUEEZE Exercise
Equipment

LOT Vintage Dinner Plates Assorted Made In
England

LOT of 6 HIGH QUALITY Sleep Pillows

LOT 2 Piece Home Exercise Equipment NEW
IN BOXES

2 Panels Custom Drapes
LOT Picture Frames Many VINTAGE
LOT 2 Vintage Framed Pictures

LOT 4 SIGNED Framed Pictures Artists L.
Buller, Harrison

LOT Home Decor Items And China

Vintage Signed Collector Plate With Certificate
of Authenticity

Vintage Signed Collector Plate With Certificate
of Authenticity

Vintage Signed Collector Plate With Certificate
of Authenticity

Vintage Signed Collector Plate With Certificate
of Authenticity

LOT 2 Collector Plates NUMBERED



Lot

0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136

0137

0138
0139
0140

0141
0142
0143

0144
0145
0146
0147
0148

0149

0150
0151

0152
0153
0154
0156

0157
0158
0159
0160
0161

0162
0163
0164
0165

Title

LOT Assorted Glassware

3 Piece SET SAMBORO Luggage LIKE NEW
3 Piece SET BEAUSACK Luggage LIKE NEW
Vintage Wooden Wall Clock With Pendulum
LOT Vintage Kitchenware Tupperware

NEW IN BOX Pancake Puff Deluxe

Vintage Large Art Deco Lamp With Fiberglass
Shade

Vintage Dufferin 21 OZ Professional Pool Cue
In Case. HIGH QUALITY

Antique Salesman's Sample 3 Drawer Dresser
LOT Cat Scratching Post, 2 Mini Wall Plagues

SET 2 Vintage Solid Wood Cabinet Doors With
Glass Panes

Vintage Tapestry Wall Hanging German
Vintage Tapestry Wall Hanging Grecian

Vintage GENUINE INDIAN MOTORCYCLE
Ladies Leather Jacket Fitsto Size 10

LOPT Vintage Knobs

LOT DVD'SANd CD'S

LOT Vintage Home Decor Items Etc.
LOT Home Decor And Kitchen Items

ROYAL DOULTON ChinaDinnerware
BELVEDERE Pattern

SET CHINA PEARL Fine China Dinnerware
Setting for 8

LOT Fashion Purses Handbags

BRAND NEW WITH TAG Golden Star Purse
Handbag

GUESS Handbag Purse
GIOSSARDI Suede Handbag Purse
LOT Linens Curtains Drapes

Antique Dresser Mirror With Bevelled Glass
LARGE HEAVY

LOT Artwork

LOT Artwork Framed And Matted

Vintage Roya Family Newspaper Clippings
Children Of The North Print

Vintage Solid Wood Coffee Table Made In
Canada

LOT Kitchen Items

NEW IN BOX Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner
SET of 2 SIGNED Canvas Paintings
LOT Curtain Rods, Tie Backs, Hardware

3/4

Lot
0166

0167
0168
0169
0170

0171

04/18/24 07:19:15

Title

River of Goods Porcelain Dinner Ware, Service
for 12

Swivel Bar Stool

Vintage Mid Century Modern Parlor Chair
Vintage Floor Lamp With Tiffany Shade
Stainless Steel Flat Ware Pieces 32 Pieces Tota

Stainless Steel Flatware Pieces 57 Pieces Total



04/18/24 07:19:15

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

4/4



