## Shelburne (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Victoria Street

Auction Opens: Thu, Jul 13 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Jul 20 9:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Vintage Valet Suite Rack	0031	Set of 2 SIGNED Dudley 1968 Artwork
0002	Set of 2 Tall Table Lamps	0032	SIGNED and Framed Artwork by Brightwell
0003	Set of 2 Table Lamps	0033	SIGNED and Framed Artwork by Paul Detlefren
0004	Vintage Solid Wood 1/2 Moon Table	0034	Vintage Oak 2 Tiered Side End Table
0005	Vintage Art Deco Style Brass Fireplace Fan	0035	SIGNED and Framed Artwork by Don Vack
0006	LOT Home Decor Items Candles Storage Box Photo Album Drawer Liners		Large Canvas Print Garden Scene HEAVY Vintage 8 Armed Hanging Light
0007	LOT 2 Vintage Wooden Decorative Horses	0057	Fixture Chandelier
0008	LOT Glass Kitchen Ware	0038	Antique Singer Sewing Machine in Case With
0009	Solid Wood Side End Table With Smoked		Assorted Extras
	Glass Insert	0039	Vintage Rattan Side Table Plant Stand
0010	SET OF 2 BRAND NEW Space Saver Totes	0040	Large Square Canvas Artwork
0011	Wooden Blue Wall Shelf With Hooks		Large Canvas Wall Art Dragonfly
0012	BRAND NEW Home Suite Pearl Bath Set	0042	LOT OF 2 Wall Decor Items
0013	Vintage Hand Made Wall Clock SIGNED	0043	Phillips VIVA COLLECTION Airfryer With
0014	Vintage Brass 3 Piece Fireplace Tool Set	0044	Accessories
0015	Set of 5 Jewellery Boxes	0044	SET OF 2 Bombay Style Night Stand Bedside Tables
0016	Vintage Shabby Chic Side Table	0045	Set of 2 Antique Solid Wood Night Stand
0017	Vintage Brass Plate Hook Rail	0010	Bedside Tables
	Antique Hat Box Storage Chest	0046	Large Framed SIGNED Print Artist J. Wiens
0019	Marble Look Vase Plant Holder	0047	Large Heavy Wood Shabby Chic Mirror
	Set of 3 Space Saver NEW Ottomans	0048	Heavy Rustic Wall Shelf With Bevelled Mirror
0021	LOT NEW Dell Lap Top Back Pack, Office	0049	Vintage 8 Paned Wall Mirror Solid Wood
0022	Chair Support	0050	Petite Chimney Cupboard
	Vintage Wood Deacons Bench With Lift Seat	0051	Vintage Table With Removable Tray Top
0023	Tyger Claw Wall Mount For Plasma LED LCD TV's  00:	0052	Black Wood Framed Mirror Bevelled Glass
0024	LOT 3 Wine Racks	0053	Framed SIGNED Artwork By Artist BORELLI
0025	Vintage Wooden Equine Style Foot Stool	0054	Framed and Double Matted Artwork
	Vintage Western Motif Saddle Style Foot Stool	0055	Black Finish Rustic Coffee Table
0027	Oversized HEAVY Wood Side End Table	0056	Set of 2 Tiffany Style Hanging Lamps With
0028	Oversized HEAVY Wood Side End Table	00==	Stained Glass Panels
0029	Black Wooden Stool		Ornate Wood Mirror
0030	Urban Rebounding Exercise Trampoline	0058	Vintage Large Wood Framed Mirror

**0030** Urban Rebounding Exercise Trampoline

Lot	Title
0059	Antique Wall Mirror Bevelled Glass
0060	Vintage Double Sided Magazine Rack
0061	Steamer Trunk Rivet Detailing
0062	Floralight Indoor Light Garden
0063	Retro White Leather Club Chair With Ottoman
0064	Vintage Oak Side Table Magazine Rack
0065	SIGNED AND NUMBERED Framed Artwork Nancy Gray Ogle #192 of 300
0066	Antique Normandy Chime Mantle Clock With Key
0067	Royal Doulton Collector Figurine Angel HARMONY With Royal Doulton Box
0068	Royal Doulton Collector Figurine Angel Tranquility With Royal Doulton Box
0069	WaringPro 10 Qt. Roaster Oven NEW IN BOX
0070	Vintage Hanging Light Fixture
0071	LOT Tea Set China Ware
0072	LOT Home Decor Items
0073	BRAND NEW Wolfgang Puck Commercial Blender
0074	SET 2 SIGNED Framed Pictures
0075	BRAND NEW Air Innovations Clear Mist Smart Humidifier
0076	RONCO EZ Store Rotisserie
0077	Custom Made Wooden Wine Rack
0078	Eureka Enviro Multi Steamer
0079	PAIR Vintage Milk Glass Table Lamps
0080	LOT Decor Items Chair Cushions Area Rugs
0081	LOT Carpets Rugs
0082	LOT Decor Baskets
0083	LOT Curtains Drapes
0084	LOT Home Decor Items Lamps
	Metal 2 Tier Shoe Rack Plant Stand
0086	TI
0087	LOT Kitchen Items Kettles
0088	
0089	LOT Home Decor Items Jungle Safari Theme
	RONCO Ready Grill NEW IN BOX
0091	LOT 6 PIECES Terra Cotta Style Home Decor Vases
0092	SET OF 2 Table Lamps With Shades
0093	LOT Blue Glass Ware

**0094** LOT 4 Vintage Framed Pictures 2 SIGNED

Paul Porter

Lot	Title
0095	NEW IN BOX SET 9 Piece Temptations Bouquet Oven To Table Serving Pieces
0096	LOT White Dish Ware
0097	LOT Charming Kitchen Accents
0098	LOT Black And White Home Decor Accents
0099	LOT China Cookware Including VILLEROY AND BOCH Casserole Dish With Lid
0100	LOT Kitchenware
0101	LOT Vintage Glass Vases
0102	LOT Kitchen Ware Decor Items
0103	LOT Chinaware
0104	Decorative Artificial Potted Plant
0105	LOT Home Decor Items
0106	1 Magic Bullet Mixer With Cups
0107	LOT Home Decor Items
0108	LOT 2 Vintage Oil Lamps (NO chimneys)
0109	LOT Christmas Decor Items
0110	LOT Asian Native Inspired Home Decor
0111	1 LARGE HEAVY Brass Round Plate Decor
0112	LOT Home Decor Items
0113	PAIR ANTIQUE Glass Lamps
0114	LOT VINTAGE Brass Home Decor Items
0115	LOT Antique Kitchen Ware
0116	NEW IN BOX AB SQUEEZE Exercise Equipment
0117	LOT Vintage Dinner Plates Assorted Made In England
0118	LOT of 6 HIGH QUALITY Sleep Pillows
0119	LOT 2 Piece Home Exercise Equipment NEW IN BOXES
0120	2 Panels Custom Drapes
0121	LOT Picture Frames Many VINTAGE
0122	LOT 2 Vintage Framed Pictures
0123	LOT 4 SIGNED Framed Pictures Artists L. Buller, Harrison
0124	LOT Home Decor Items And China
0125	Vintage Signed Collector Plate With Certificate of Authenticity
0126	Vintage Signed Collector Plate With Certificate of Authenticity
0127	Vintage Signed Collector Plate With Certificate of Authenticity
0128	Vintaga Signad Collector Plata With Cartificate

**0128** Vintage Signed Collector Plate With Certificate of Authenticity

**0129** LOT 2 Collector Plates NUMBERED

Lot	Title
0130 0131	LOT Assorted Glassware
0131	3 Piece SET SAMBORO Luggage LIKE NEW 3 Piece SET BEAUSACK Luggage LIKE NEW
0132	Vintage Wooden Wall Clock With Pendulum
0133	LOT Vintage Kitchenware Tupperware
0134	NEW IN BOX Pancake Puff Deluxe
0136	Vintage Large Art Deco Lamp With Fiberglass
0150	Shade
0137	Vintage Dufferin 21 OZ Professional Pool Cue In Case. HIGH QUALITY
0138	Antique Salesman's Sample 3 Drawer Dresser
0139	LOT Cat Scratching Post, 2 Mini Wall Plaques
0140	SET 2 Vintage Solid Wood Cabinet Doors With Glass Panes
0141	Vintage Tapestry Wall Hanging German
0142	Vintage Tapestry Wall Hanging Grecian
0143	Vintage GENUINE INDIAN MOTORCYCLE Ladies Leather Jacket Fits to Size 10
0144	LOPT Vintage Knobs
0145	LOT DVD'S And CD'S
0146	LOT Vintage Home Decor Items Etc.
0147	201110MV 20011MV 1110MV 100MV
0148	ROYAL DOULTON China Dinnerware BELVEDERE Pattern
0149	SET CHINA PEARL Fine China Dinnerware Setting for 8
0150	LOT Fashion Purses Handbags
0151	BRAND NEW WITH TAG Golden Star Purse Handbag
0152	GUESS Handbag Purse
0153	GIOSSARDI Suede Handbag Purse
	LOT Linens Curtains Drapes
0156	Antique Dresser Mirror With Bevelled Glass LARGE HEAVY
0157	LOT Artwork
0158	LOT Artwork Framed And Matted
0159	Vintage Royal Family Newspaper Clippings
0160	Children Of The North Print
0161	Vintage Solid Wood Coffee Table Made In Canada
0162	LOT Kitchen Items
0163	NEW IN BOX Digital Ultrasonic Cleaner
0164	SET of 2 SIGNED Canvas Paintings
0165	LOT Curtain Rods, Tie Backs, Hardware

Lot Title
0166 River of Goods Porcelain Dinner Ware, Service for 12
0167 Swivel Bar Stool
0168 Vintage Mid Century Modern Parlor Chair
0169 Vintage Floor Lamp With Tiffany Shade
0170 Stainless Steel Flat Ware Pieces 32 Pieces Total
0171 Stainless Steel Flatware Pieces 57 Pieces Total

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com